KEY FEATURESGENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product Name
ISR Tension Sensing Roller
Gage Resistance
175 ohms nominal (two 350
ohms full bridges in parallel)
Excitation Voltage
10 VDC maximum

GGG = length of end shaft on connector side in mm
HHH = length of end shaft on non-connector side in mm
MODEL NUMBERING KEY
To size and select the correct load rating of the ISR, the total load on the sensing roll must be
calculated.  This load consists of the tension components in the sensing plane. Using the known
maximum tension and angles as shown, apply the equation below to calculate the actual load.
LOAD = 2T (sin X/2)(cos Y)
This is the total load, but since we need to be able to read tension transients, the “T” should be
multiplied by 1.35 to add 35% measuring capability. The final equation for the load rating required for
the ISR is:
L= 2.7T (sin (X/2)(cos Y)
After calculating L, select a ISR with a load rating greater than L.
For example, if the maximum tension is 25 pounds, the angle Y is 0 degrees, the wrap angle is 90
degrees and the resultant force is away from the connector, the resulting ISR rating is:
L=2.7(25)(sin(90/2)(cos 0)
L=47.7 pounds (212.2 Newtons)
Use ISR with 250 Newton rating (56 pounds)
X
T
T
Y
+/- 4
5° M
ax
R
A
SIZING
T= web tension
X= web wrap angle
A= center line of sensing roller
R= resultant force direction from web tension that bisects the wrap angle
Y= angle between wrap angle midpoint (R) and the load cell center line (A)
Note: connector is always aligned with the center line of the sensing roller
L= calculated minimum force rating
NORTH, CENTRAL
AND SOUTH AMERICA
Tel +1.405.755.1600
Fax +1.405.755.8425
INDIA
Tel +91.22.27602633
Fax +91.22.27602634
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST
AND AFRICA
Tel +49.6195.7002.0
Fax +49.6195.7002.933
JAPAN
Tel +81.43.421.1622
Fax +81.43.421.2895
CHINA
Tel +86.756.881.9398
Fax +86.756.881.9393
KOREA, TAIWAN
AND SE ASIA
maxcessintl.asia
©2017 Maxcess
June 2017
ISR TENSION SENSING ROLLER
A B C D E F G H
ISRPBK1 9 (0.354) 65 (1.378) 85 (3.346) 25 (0.984) 45 (1.772) 36 (1.417) 50 (1.969) 35 (1.378)
ISRPBK2 9 (0.354) 80 (3.150) 100 (3.937) 25 (0.984) 60 (2.362) 41 (1.614) 69 (2.717) 40 (1.575)
ISRPBK3 13 (0.512) 100 (3.937) 125 (4.921) 30 (1.181) 75 (2.953) 51 (2.008) 85 (3.346) 50 (1.969)
CABLES AND CONNECTORS